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Nome
BOLT
PIRELLI
RELAMPAGO
COYOTE
SAI DA FRENTE
ZE GALINHA
PIRILAMPO
VOO DOO
SINISSTRO
RAIO NEGRO
SABOTAGE
FURACAO
TROVAO NEGRO

Anilha
003121
002756
001959
001754
021517
001042
000620
Sispass 00252(
002229
001172
287321
002679
009274

Dono
JUNIOR SAES
FABIANO
FABIANO CRUZ
CRISTIANO
JUNIOR SAES
LEONARDO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
ALEXANDRE
FABIANO CRUZ
PAULISTA
EGIDIO
ROGERINHO DE LUCAS

TIZIU 13/11/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
ITAJAI
B.V
TIJUCAS
NAVEGANTES
ITAJAI
BAL. CAMB
NAVEGANTES
ITAJAI
B.V
ITAJAI
BARRA VELHA
ITAJAI

NAVEGANTES

10/15 min
0/201
0/198
0/195
0/177
0/137
0/136
0/128
0/113
0/43
0/39
0/18

0/9
0/4

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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